
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 545.
E 1053.30 FT, S 27 DEG W 599.17 
S 27 DEG W 339.08 FT W 967.17 FT

MYERS BRIAN L
211 SW GLIDER WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-5S-16-03717-117
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GRANTOR:
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CHRISTA M MYERS

BRIAN L MYERS

0932/1425 7/27/2001 WD Q V 04 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD

GEORGIA E WOLFE
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000048290 Mobile Home 09/29/2023

8322 M H 125 04/29/1994

2002HX Base Yr

211 SW GLIDER WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,421 114.5000 117.94 167,593 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

2 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1372

BAS 1,372 100 2024 1,372 156,960

FOP 140 35 2024 49 5,606

1,512 1,421 162,565

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] W15 S10 W14 N10 W27 S27 E56 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=41,10] E14 S10 W14 N10 $
.

BAS
2024

15

10

14

10

27

27

56

27

FOP
2024

14

10

14

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

11,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


